Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P www.mulelighting.com
  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The MX Series combines an ultra-slim polycarbonate housing and dependable Mule
LED performance to give you a versatile all-in-one, 21st century design. This truly
universal exit sign includes the canopy and extra faces for any application.
Installation is accomplished in minutes with our tool-less,  Snap-In™ design.
Available with red or green energy efficient  LED light sources to provide years of
maintenance-free  illumination at a minimal cost.

mounting hardware for easy top or end mount installation • Backplate includes
universal mounting pattern knockouts for simple back mounting.
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Model           Operation Faces Color (letters)
MXBRU-SD-USA
Accesories
71⁄2" 8"
1 3⁄4"
13⁄4"1 3⁄4"
14"
13"
7 1⁄2 " 8 "
13⁄4"
Optional REM Version
Standard Version
Options
REM
SD2 = Self-Diagnostics
BL = Black Housing
DLC-1203 (Dual Circuit with 120V input)
DLC-2773 (Dual Circuit with 277V input)
 = Remote Capable
4
Universal includes 2nd exit face, backplate and canopy
Not available on AC units
AC only, for use with inverter or generator applications only
SL Special Lettering
USA Assembled in USA
WWG-1 = Wire Guard (wall mount-white)
BPG2 = Wire Guard (wall mount)
BPG3 = Wire Guard (ceiling mount)
PCS-1 = Polycarbonate Cover
BG-1 = Vandal Resistant Bubble Shield
PKMX1-*  = 1ft Pendant Mount Kit
PKMX2-*  = 2ft Pendant Mount Kit
Order as separate line item. Field installation
*Must specify finish for pendant, WH = White or BL = Black.
SV Special Voltage (specify)
MX A = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
R = Red
G = Green
U1 = Universal
4